MEMORANDUM

TO: Darryl Eschete, Director
FROM: Tracie Schlaak

DATE: March 20, 2024

SUBJECT February 2024 Donations

Paul Janty — to be used for K-12 Library Materials

Winnebago County Credit Union — to be used for Children’s programs

Sandy King — given in honor of a family birthday

Dave & Peggy Weller — Given in memory of Paul Sawicki

Margaret Osborn Estate — additional distribution

Stanley Samuel — given in appreciation for assistance by
Genealogy/Oshkosh History librarians

Donations given at the register

$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$ 50.00
$ 25.00
$1,457.01
$ 50.00
$ 37.45

Total Donations

$5,619.46



