## MEMORANDUM

TO: Darryl Eschete, Director

FROM: Tracie Schlaak

DATE: March 20, 2024

SUBJECT February 2024 Donations

Paul Janty – to be used for K-12 Library Materials	\$3,000.00	
Winnebago County Credit Union – to be used for Children's programs	\$1,000.00	
Sandy King – given in honor of a family birthday	\$	50.00
Dave & Peggy Weller – Given in memory of Paul Sawicki	\$	25.00
Margaret Osborn Estate – additional distribution	\$1,457.01	
Stanley Samuel – given in appreciation for assistance by		
Genealogy/Oshkosh History librarians	\$	50.00
Donations given at the register	\$	37.45

**Total Donations** 

\$5,619.46